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Games Played
Season: 38, by six players, 2010-11
Career: 132, Cory Higgins, 2007-11
Conference/Career: 64, Cory Higgins, 2007-11;

Richard Roby, 2004-08; Stephane Pelle, 1999-03

Games Started
Season: 38, Austin Dufault, 2010-11; Marcus Relphorde, 2010-11
Career: 131, Cory Higgins, 2007-11
Conference Career: 64, Cory Higgins, 2007-11

Minutes Played
Game: 65, Frank Javernick vs. Iowa State, Feb. 27, 1960
Conference Game: 65, Frank Javernick vs. Iowa State, Feb. 27, 1960
Season: 1,222, Cory Higgins, 2010-11
Conference/Season: 609, Marcus Hall, 2007-08
Career: 4,478, Cory Higgins, 2007-11
Conference/Career: 2,253, Cory Higgins, 2007-11

Average Minutes Per Game
Season: 38.6 Jay Humphries, 1983-84
Career: 35.2, Cory Higgins, 2007-11; 34.8 Alex Stivrins, 1983-85

Marcus Hall holds the school record for
conference season minutes played (609).

Cory Higgins holds seven school records and shares two others
in participation of his four years.

Player Seasons Games
1. Cory Higgins 2007-11 132
2. Levi Knutson 2007-11 123
3. Stephane Pelle 1999-03 123

Will Smith 1996-00 123
5. Marcus Hall 2003-06, 07-08 120

Glean Eddy 2002-06 120
7. Richard Roby 2004-08 119

Blair Wilson 2000-04 119
Rodell Guest 1987-91 119
Stevie Wise 1987-91 119

11. Dwight Thorne II 2006-10 117
Antoine McGee 2002-06 117

13. Jayson Obzauye 2002-06 116
Michel Morandais 2000-04 116

15. Chris Copeland 2002-06 113
16. Marcus King-Stockton 2004-08 112

Randy Downs 1982-86 112
Jay Humphries 1980-84 112
Vince Kelley 1980-84 112

20. Greg Jensen 1993-97 111
Brent Vaughan 1986-90 111

22. Scott Wilke 1984-88 110
23. Randy Robinson 1988-93 108

Mike Reid 1982-86 108
Toney Ellis 1976-80 108

26. Donnie Boyce 1991-95 107
27. Sande Golgart 1991-95 106

Brian Johnson 1977-81 106
Larry Vaculik 1974-78 106

30. Jacques Tuz 1977-82 104
Emmett Lewis 1975-79 104

32. Jamahl Mosley 1997-01 103
Michael Lee 1984-88 103

34. Austin Dufault 2008-pre.100
Nick Mohr 1998-02 100

36. Jeff Penix 1985-89 97
Craig Austin 1977-81 97

38. Jose Winston 1999-01 95
Don Yowell 1982-86 95

40. Nate Tomlinson 2008-pre. 93
Brian Robinson 1985-89 93
Joe Washington 1978-82 93

Player Seasons Games
1. Cory Higgins 2007-11 131
2. Richard Roby 2004-08 116
3. Donnie Boyce 1991-95 105
4. Randy Downs 1982-86 103

Jay Humphries 1980-84 103
6. Stevie Wise 1987-91 102
7. Austin Dufault 2008-pre. 95
8. Vince Kelley 1980-84 90
9. Shaun Vandiver 1988-91 89
10. Will Smith 1996-00 86
11. Mike Reid 1982-86 82
12. David Harrison 2001-04 81
13. Nate Tomlinson 2008-pre. 78

Stephane Pelle 1999-03 78
15. Rodell Guest 1987-81 77
16. Marcus Hall 2003-06, 07-08 76
17. Brian Johnson 1977-81 75
18. Michel Morandais 2000-04 73
19. Sande Golgart 1991-95 69
20. Fred Edmonds 1993-97 68
21. Alec Burks 2009-11 67

Blair Wilson 2000-04 67
23. Jermyl Jackson-Wilson 2006-09 65

Scott Wilke 1984-88 65
25. Ted Allen 1992-95 64
26. Jaquay Walls 1998-00 60
27. Billy Law 1990-92 59
28. Nick Mohr 1998-02 56

Reggie Morton 1988-90 56
Matt Bullard 1985-87 56
Alex Stivrins 1983-85 56

CAREER GAMES PLAYED

CAREER GAMES STARTED

Player Season Mins.
1. Cory Higgins 2010-11 1222
2. Marcus Hall 2007-08 1202
3. Alec Burks 2010-11 1193
4. Cory Higgins 2008-09 1146
5. Stevie Wise 1990-91 1127
6. Shaun Vandiver 1990-91 1122
7. Jay Humphries 1983-84 1120
8. Richard Roby 2007-08 1110
9. Cory Higgins 2007-08 1074
10. Marcus Relphorde 2010-11 1068
11. Blair Wilson 2002-03 1048
12. Cory Higgins 2009-10 1036
13. Dwight Thorne II 2008-09 1035
14. Stevie Wise 1989-90 1034

Jay Humphries 1982-83 1034
16. Shaun Vandiver 1989-90 1032
17. James Hunter 1990-91 1026
18. Levi Knutson 2010-11 1019
19. Reggie Morton 1989-90 1017
20. Scott Wilke 1987-88 1012
21. Michel Morandais 2002-03 1006
22. Vince Kelley 1982-83 995
23. Shaun Vandiver 1988-89 991
24. Jaquay Walls 1999-00 985
25. Billy Law 1991-92 983
26. Alex Stivrins 1983-84 980
27. Martice Moore 1996-97 975

Vince Kelley 1983-84 975
29. Alex Stivrins 1983-84 966
30. Michel Morandais 2003-04 962

Player Seasons Mins.
1. Cory Higgins 2007-11 4478
2. Jay Humphries 1980-84 3864
3. Richard Roby 2004-08 3805
4. Stevie Wise 1987-91 3586
5. Donnie Boyce 1991-95 3528
6. Vince Kelley 1980-84 3365
7. Randy Downs 1982-86 3354
8. Marcus Hall 2003-06, 07-08 3294
9. Blair Wilson 2000-04 3234
10. Shaun Vandiver 1988-91 3145
11. Stephane Pelle 1999-03 3141
12. Michel Morandais 2000-04 3013
13. Mike Reid 1982-86 2699
14. Jamahl Mosley 1997-01 2583
15. Scott Wilke 1984-88 2564
16. Michael Lee 1984-88 2500
17. David Harrison 2001-04 2480
18. Nate Tomlinson 2008-pre. 2472
19. Austin Dufault 2008-pre. 2464
20. Dwight Thorne II 2006-10 2468
21. Rodell Guest 1987-91 2411
22. Levi Knutson 2007-11 2371
23. Jose Winston 1998-01 2348
24. Fred Edmonds 1993-97 2326
25. Randy Robinson 1988-93 2258
26. Brian Johnson 1977-81 2183
27. Will Smith 1996-00 2178
28. Nick Mohr 1998-02 2135
29. Jacques Tuz 1977-82 2113
30. Alec Burks 2009-11 2100
31. Jayson Obazuaye 2002-06 2088
32. Sande Golgart 1991-95 2068
33. Dan Becker 1986-89 2005
34. Reggie Morton 1988-90 1951
35 Ted Allen 1992-95 1949
36. Alex Stivrins 1983-85 1946
37. Billy Law 1990-92 1920
38. Chris Copeland 2002-06 1916
39. Marcus Relphorde 2009-11 1879
40. Jermyl Jackson-Wilson 2006-09 1874

SINGLE-SEASON MINUTES PLAYED

CAREER MINUTES PLAYED


